
>> 190 gr/m - 0.13lb/ft
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7490-206R

7490-203R

7491-5-N

7499-4-PH

7492-08-N

7492-12-N

7450

7451

7453

7440-300-10

7440-400-10

7440-550-10

7425

7480-106

7480-138

4700-series
4700

2000-series
2400

7429

7428 Switch

Radio Control

Domotica7426

7411

7400-E-10 7400-E-20

1280-1

>> 56 gr/m
>> 0.038 lbs/ft

>> 62 gr/m
>> 0.042 lbs/ft

>> 165gr/m
>> 0.11 lbs/ft

>> 318 gr/m
>> 0.21 lbs/ft

CONTROL OPTIONS

ACCESSORIES

FIXING

alu tube 

20x6mm/0.79”x0.24”

counter-weight

20x3mm/0.79”x0.12”

counter-weight

8x6mm/0.31”x0.24”

colours: N

>> 97 gr/m
>> 0.065lbs/ft

alu tube

12x10mm/0.47”x0.39”

colours: N

5mm/0.20”

colours: N

alu profile round

4mm/0.16” transparent

plexiglas insert

ceiling bracket
colours: B - W

wall bracket 6cm/2.36” proj.
colours: B - W

end-cap
colours: GR - W

tape guide + tape 300cm/9.8ft + 
transparent clip for tape (7426)
colours: W

tape guide + tape 400cm/13.1ft + 
transparent clip for tape (7426)
colours: W

tape guide + tape 550cm/18.0ft + 
transparent clip for tape (7426)
colours: W

U-joint for aluminium hexagonal
drive profile

side profile for use with
4700, 4701, 4702 and 4900

side profile for use with
2200, 2300, 2400,
2500 and 2600

telescopic glider - wide channel
      12mm/0.47” for use with 

7492-12-N

telescopic glider - small channel 
8mm/0.31" for use 
                    with 7492-08-N

2 way - centre off (paddle) switch
for 230V

see separate info sheet for NICE
radio (RF) control options

alternative control options
are available on request

transparent clip for tape

aluminium hexagonal
profile
colours: N

230V motor for 7400
max. load 9 kg / 19.8 lbs
incl. connection support to rail
incl. connection plug + cable
(also available in 110V)

230V motor for 7400
max. load 19 kg / 41.9 lbs
incl. connection support to rail
incl. connection plug (hirschmann) + cable
(also available in 110V)

loop-tape

colours: N - W

colours: N - W

transp. ring 10mm/0.39”

transp. ring 13mm/0.51”

B = Brown
N = Natural
W = White

  = standard item


